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Entry Form  -  LADIES

[bookmark: _GoBack]Completed Entry Forms should be returned on or before Tuesday, 18th Feb 2020 to Adrienne Dunne; Yvonne Randell, Gillian Duignam, Jason Byrnes or through the ITBA Website On-Line Form. Postal or phone entries will not be accepted. Entries may also be sent by E-Mail to ITBA Secretary at secretary.executive@tenpinbowling.ie
· Each participant must complete and sign an Entry Form. 
· Entry Fee and Lineage will be collected on registration for first event. No funds required when returning Entry Form.
· The dates and times listed below are provisional and will be finalised when entries have been processed.  The Tournament Committee reserves the right to re-schedule, as they see fit, to ensure the smooth running of the Championships.
· Late entries will be wait-listed; bowlers will be allocated places in squads as they become available.  
· It is your responsibility to check your squad and registration times. It is your responsibility to register on time.
· The Tournament Committee takes no responsibility for forming teams or in finding bowlers to fill teams.
· Registration: Registration for each squad will commence 30 minutes prior to the scheduled starting time and will close
10 minutes prior to scheduled starting time. Bowlers will not be permitted to register or play after the closing time.  
 
	Name (print): 

	
	ITBA Membership No:
 
	Contact phone No: 



		
	Date
	Day
	Squad
	Event
	Games
	Bowlers in ORDER OF PLAY

	27th Feb
	Thur
	Evening
	Mixed Doubles   
	4
	1.

	
	
	Evening
	(if required)       –  Squad 2 
Two squads max on first-come basis
	4
	2.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	28th Feb 

	Friday 
	 Evening
	Ladies Doubles 
	4
	1.

	
	
	
	               
	
	2.

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29th Feb
	Sat.
	Afternoon
	Ladies Singles           
	5
	1.

	
	
	
	               
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	29th Feb
	Sat.
	Afternoon 
	Ladies Trios              
	3
	1.

	
	
	
	
	
	2.

	
	
	
	
	 
	3. 

	
	
	
	
	
	

	1st Mar
	Sunday
	Morning
	Ladies Team Event – Team of 4 
	3
	1.

	
	
	
	
	
	2.

	
	
	
	
	
	3.

	
	
	
	
	
	4.


I agree to abide by the rules of the Association,  the additional Championship Rules as detailed on the enclosed sheet, the members Code of Ethics and Social Media Policy – all  of which will be updated from time to time in line with the requirements and developments of the Association  (all documents are available on the ITBA Website – www.tenpinbowling.ie) Let’s continue to keep Irish Tenpin Bowling drug free and support the Sport Ireland Anti-Doping Unit by using the safe and secure way  - Report Doping: www.sportireland.ie/Anti-Doping/

Competitor’s					Email
Signature:  _______________________	Address: ____________________________        Date: __________



The ITBA wishes to improve the timeliness and effectiveness of communications with its members by using email.  If you Do Not want to receive e-mail communication from the ITBA then please tick here [   ]

The ITBA wishes to improve the timeliness and effectiveness of communications with its members by using email.  
 To receive e-mail communication for 2020 National Scratch Championships, please tick this GDPR box:    
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